
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
25/26 NL Div 6

Event Details IRTPA National League
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Oratory Mikey Hennessy {c} / Archie Watson

Oxford 2 Ashley Deakin [Open face] {c} / Mark Crowley / Henry Taylor

Holyport 2 Simon Constantine {c} / David Barker / Ed Popplewell

Hatfield 1 Nick Lloyd {c} / Simon Heck / Simon Thompson / Mark Rayner

RTC 4 David Blizzard [Blizz] {c} / Robert Blizzard / Geoffrey Russell / Mark McMurrugh

MURTC 2 Oliver Vidana [Busby] {c} / Simon McLoughlin / Faustas Vilimas [Mr Worldwide]

Queens 3 Paul Norris {c} / Tim Drayson / Graham Defries / George Skinner

Queens 4 Henry Stuttaford {c} / George Nodder / Stewart Licudi / Patrick Lawrence / Jeremy
Taylor

Leamington 2 Chris Kroeger {c} / Robert Stewart / Max Wetton

Stage 1 [NL] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Fri 5 Sep 2025 12:00AM Oratory RTC 4 Oratory

Thu 11 Sep 2025 12:00AM Oxford 2 Leamington 2 Oxford

Fri 12 Sep 2025 12:00AM MURTC 2 Queens 4 MURTC

Fri 19 Sep 2025 12:00AM Hatfield 1 Oxford 2 Hatfield

Fri 26 Sep 2025 12:00AM Holyport 2 Oratory Holyport

Fri 10 Oct 2025 12:00AM RTC 4 MURTC 2 Royal Tennis Court

Sat 25 Oct 2025 12:00AM Oratory Queens 3 Oratory

Fri 31 Oct 2025 12:00AM Queens 3 MURTC 2 Queen's

Fri 7 Nov 2025 12:00AM MURTC 2 Hatfield 1 MURTC

Fri 21 Nov 2025 12:00AM RTC 4 Holyport 2 Royal Tennis Court

Thu 27 Nov 2025 12:00AM Queens 4 Hatfield 1 Queen's

Thu 27 Nov 2025 12:00AM Leamington 2 Oratory Leamington

Fri 28 Nov 2025 12:00AM Holyport 2 Oxford 2 Holyport

Fri 5 Dec 2025 12:00AM Hatfield 1 Leamington 2 Hatfield

Sun 7 Dec 2025 12:00AM Oxford 2 Queens 3 Oxford

Fri 12 Dec 2025 12:00AM Queens 4 Holyport 2 Queen's

Sat 13 Dec 2025 12:00AM Queens 3 RTC 4 Queen's

Fri 9 Jan 2026 12:00AM Oxford 2 Holyport 2 Oxford

Sat 10 Jan 2026 12:00AM Queens 3 Oratory Queen's

Fri 16 Jan 2026 12:00AM Hatfield 1 Queens 4 Hatfield

Thu 22 Jan 2026 12:00AM Oratory Holyport 2 Oratory

Fri 23 Jan 2026 12:00AM RTC 4 Queens 3 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 30 Jan 2026 12:00AM Hatfield 1 MURTC 2 Hatfield



Thu 5 Feb 2026 12:00AM Queens 4 Leamington 2 Queen's

Fri 13 Feb 2026 12:00AM Oxford 2 Hatfield 1 Oxford

Sat 14 Feb 2026 12:00AM Holyport 2 Queens 4 Holyport

Fri 20 Feb 2026 12:00AM MURTC 2 RTC 4 MURTC

Mon 23 Feb 2026 12:00AM Leamington 2 Hatfield 1 Leamington

Sat 28 Feb 2026 12:00AM Queens 3 Oxford 2 Queen's

Thu 5 Mar 2026 12:00AM Oratory Leamington 2 Oratory

Sun 8 Mar 2026 12:00AM Holyport 2 RTC 4 Holyport

Fri 13 Mar 2026 12:00AM Leamington 2 Queens 4 Leamington

Sat 14 Mar 2026 12:00AM Queens 4 MURTC 2 Queen's

Fri 20 Mar 2026 12:00AM RTC 4 Oratory Royal Tennis Court

Fri 27 Mar 2026 12:00AM MURTC 2 Queens 3 MURTC

Mon 30 Mar 2026 12:00AM Leamington 2 Oxford 2 Leamington

Semi
Sat 25 Apr 2026 12:00AM Aiken

Semi
Sat 25 Apr 2026 12:00AM Aiken

Final
Sat 16 May 2026 12:00AM Aiken
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